
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgina Pryor - (482480) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.59 719 F 07/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

26.10 678 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.13 675 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.22 668 H 17/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Derby Excel 2

26.30 662 H 21/10/22 FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1 Berlin  2

26.36 658 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.51 647 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield London Aquat 2

26.69 634 H 07/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

26.84 623 H 15/06/19 8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

26.87 621 H 06/06/21 Derventio Excel Queens Leisure Centr Derby Excel 0

26.91 618 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

26.95 615 H 28/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

26.97 614 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

27.01 611 F 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

27.04 609 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.09 606 F 28/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

27.21 598 H 11/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

27.24 596 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.47 581 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.48 580 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.53 577 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

27.55 576 F 17/10/14 Hoddesden Club Championships Hoddesden Hoddesdon 4

27.57 575 H 12/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

27.93 553 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 2

28.03 547 F 08/10/12 Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

28.05 546 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Hoddesdon 2

28.07 545 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2
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28.07 545 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.15 540 F 18/01/14 Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 3

28.25 534 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.26 534 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Harlow Pen 2

28.32 530 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Hoddesdon 2

28.46 523 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.70 509 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

30.58 421 F 05/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

30.67 417 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

31.83 373  08/05/10 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 3

31.90 371 H 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

31.96 369 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

31.97 368 F 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.02 367 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

32.23 360 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.58 348 H 17/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

32.70 344 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

32.74 343  12/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

33.00 335 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

33.03 334  22/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 2

33.43 322 H 12/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

33.49 320  12/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

33.53 319 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

34.21 301 F 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

34.41 295 H 18/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

34.50 293  26/04/08 MK Last Chance Regional Q Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 2

34.68 289  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

35.26 275 H 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

36.35 251  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

37.60 226 H 20/01/08 Cambridge 2008 SC Meet Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.22 668 H 17/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Derby Excel 2

26.30 662 H 21/10/22 FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1 Berlin  2

26.10 678 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Derby Excel 2

25.59 719 F 07/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

26.69 634 H 07/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

26.87 621 H 06/06/21 Derventio Excel Queens Leisure Centr Derby Excel 0

27.01 611 F 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

26.97 614 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

27.09 606 F 28/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

26.95 615 H 28/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

26.84 623 H 15/06/19 8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

28.26 534 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Harlow Pen 2

27.04 609 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.24 596 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

26.51 647 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield London Aquat 2

26.13 675 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.36 658 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.21 598 H 11/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

26.91 618 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

27.55 576 F 17/10/14 Hoddesden Club Championships Hoddesden Hoddesdon 4

27.47 581 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2
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27.47 581 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.48 580 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.15 540 F 18/01/14 Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 3

27.57 575 H 12/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

27.53 577 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

28.05 546 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Hoddesdon 2

28.25 534 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.07 545 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.70 509 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

27.93 553 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 2

28.03 547 F 08/10/12 Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

28.32 530 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Hoddesdon 2

28.46 523 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

30.67 417 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

30.58 421 F 05/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

31.90 371 H 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

31.97 368 F 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.23 360 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

31.83 373  08/05/10 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 3

31.96 369 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.02 367 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

32.70 344 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

32.58 348 H 17/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

33.03 334  22/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 2

33.43 322 H 12/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

33.00 335 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

33.53 319 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.74 343  12/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

33.49 320  12/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

34.41 295 H 18/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

34.21 301 F 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

35.26 275 H 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

34.50 293  26/04/08 MK Last Chance Regional Q Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 2

34.68 289  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

36.35 251  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

37.60 226 H 20/01/08 Cambridge 2008 SC Meet Cambridge Hoddesdon 2
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